SGGO (SG)
RWC Deel 1 Poule B

Papendrecht (NED) 30-10-2021

Overzichtslijst volgens programmanrs.

Sessie 1 - zaterdag 30 oktober 2021 - 13:30

Prog.nr.
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Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

3 200 schoolslag Dames

4 200 rugslag Heren

5 100 wisselslag Dames

6 100 wisselslag Heren

7 100 rugslag Dames

8 100 rugslag Heren

9 50 schoolslag Dames

10 50 schoolslag Heren

11 100 vlinderslag Dames

12 100 wisselslag Heren

13 100 vrije slag Dames

14 100 vrije slag Heren
15 200 vrije slag Dames

16 200 vrije slag Heren

17 50 schoolslag Dames

18 50 schoolslag Heren

19 100 wisselslag Dames

20 100 vlinderslag Heren

21 100 vlinderslag Dames

22 100 vlinderslag Heren

23 100 wisselslag Dames

Chloé Keehnen

Nienke de Keijzer (B)
Charlotte van der Leije (B)
Sophie van der Leije

Kees Akershoek (B)
Niels Donkersloot
Ramon van Huizen

Lidia den Eerzamen (B)
Maud Franzen
Sarah Groenendijk (B)

David Grinwis
Roan Klink

Vivian Buurveld (B)
Lieke Franzen
Trijntje de Geus

Martijn 't Mannetje

Fay het Jonk
Evy van Kempen (B)
Jara Mulder

Thomas Blonk
Rik Franzen (B)
Roel de Jong (B)
Lorenzo Kats (B)

Chloé Keehnen

Nienke de Keijzer (B)
Charlotte van der Leije (B)
Sophie van der Leije

Kees Akershoek (B)
Niels Donkersloot
Ramon van Huizen

Davina Floresteijn (B)
Sanne Holleman
Femke Matsinger (B)
Laura Nagtegaal (B)

Senna Buurveld

Vivian Buurveld (B)
Lieke Franzen
Trijntje de Geus

Martijn 't Mannetje

Lidia den Eerzamen (B)
Maud Franzen
Sarah Groenendijk (B)

David Grinwis
Roan Klink

Chloé Keehnen

Nienke de Keijzer (B)
Charlotte van der Leije (B)
Sophie van der Leije

Kees Akershoek (B)
Niels Donkersloot
Ramon van Huizen

Davina Floresteijn (B)
Sanne Holleman
Femke Matsinger (B)
Laura Nagtegaal (B)

Senna Buurveld
Fay het Jonk

Evy van Kempen (B)
Jara Mulder
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NT

NT

NT
3:22.63 S

NT
2:28.58 S
2:23.85S

1:54.13S
1:46.89 S
1:49.29 S

1:3451S
1:19.69 S

1:52.65S
1:31.27S
1:26.89 S

1:38.52 S

59.07 S
1:09.43 S
1:02.41 S

54.06 S

1:01.73S
NT

1:13.46 S

1:22.33S
1:23.27 S
1:41.25S
1:29.68 S

1:09.61 S
1:04.79 S
1:08.96 S

1:23.20 S
1:11.75S
1:35.35S
1:28.90 S

1:19.29 S

3:144.71S
3:00.65S
2:50.23 S

3:07.27 S

57.85S
49.15S
54.62 S

54.63 S
42.61S

1:22.74 S
1:25.14 S
1:29.76 S
1:21.12 S

1:10.38 S
1:04.75 S
1:08.33S

1:53.34 S

1:36.96 S

1:59.34 S
NT

1:55.74 S

2:23.74 S
NT
NT

Korte baan (25m)

Larissa Schaaf (B)
Dion van der Veer (B)
Wendy Visser
Yvonne Visser

Jarno Klink (B)
Jordi Schaaf
Bastian Zoon

Meike Holleman (B)
Phine Laarman
Liselotte Wu

Dj Nobel

Marit van Groningen
Zoey Nieuwendijk (B)
Lana Slabbekoorn (B)

Yfke van Nimwegen
Tess van den Ochtend (B)
Rozemarijn Wu (B)

Paul Nagtegaal
Huib Sijtsma (B)
Rufus Zorge

Larissa Schaaf (B)
Dion van der Veer (B)
Wendy Visser
Yvonne Visser

Jarno Klink (B)
Jordi Schaaf
Bastian Zoon

Alicia Peeman
Anouk Roon
Hannelore Zorge (B)

Tjeerd Lugtenburg

Marit van Groningen
Zoey Nieuwendijk (B)
Lana Slabbekoorn (B)

Meike Holleman (B)
Phine Laarman
Liselotte Wu

Dj Nobel

Larissa Schaaf (B)
Dion van der Veer (B)
Wendy Visser
Yvonne Visser

Jarno Klink (B)
Jordi Schaaf
Bastian Zoon

Alicia Peeman
Anouk Roon
Hannelore Zorge (B)

Tjeerd Lugtenburg

Yfke van Nimwegen
Tess van den Ochtend (B)
Rozemarijn Wu (B)
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3:27.75 S

3:54.96 S

3:50.43 S
NT

2:43.39 S
2:40.92 S
2:29.62 S

1:48.24 S
1:37.64 S
1:47.00 S

2:00.64 S

1:23.20 S
1:46.57 S
1:34.55 S

1:01.26 S
1:18.17 S
1:05.10 S

54.69 S
1:03.25S
51.56 S

1:26.74 S
1:40.55S
1:21.33S
1:23.04 S

1:11.74 S
1:06.79 S
1:05.73 S

1:10.84 S
1:16.89 S
1:20.63 S

1:05.75 S

2:54.11S
3:24.09 S
3:11.74 S

52.558S
47.67S
51.73S

57.90 S

1:24.86 S
1:28.40 S
1:19.15S
1:22.50 S

1:16.39 S
1:07.72 S
1:01.82S

1:25.01S
1:49.07 S
1:47.16 S

1:22.44 S

1:49.93 S
NT
NT



SGGO (SG)
RWC Deel 1 Poule B

Prog.nr. 24 100 wisselslag Heren

Thomas Blonk
Rik Franzen (B)
Roel de Jong (B)
Lorenzo Kats (B)

11
12
12
10

2:03.45S
NT
NT

2:07.74 S

Paul Nagtegaal
Huib Sijtsma (B)
Rufus Zorge

Bladzijde 2
Papendrecht (NED) 30-10-2021
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10

1:57.82S
NT
1:34.09 S



